WENAV

Efementi base per fa costruzione

dei settori ageroportucli

EENAC

Latitudine

N 35 29 53.0000
N 3529 57.7384
N 352947.6184
N 3529 53.3386
N 35 29 49.4195
N 3529 51.7836
N 352957.4211
N 3529 47.9353

Longitudine

E 12 37 06.0000
E 12 37 42.5422
E 12 3627.5824
E 01237 09.8361
E 012 36 40.7916
E 012 36 58.3133
E 12 37 40.1933
E 12 36 29.9312

Elev ICAO

20.23 LICD
20.228 LICD
13.471 LICD
16.392 LICD
12.701 LICD
16.361 LICD

20.23 LICD

13.34 LICD

Identificativo Punto

ARP
CWy
CWy
Profilo Asse Pista
Profilo Asse Pista
Profilo Asse Pista
THR
THR

Descrizione Punto

LAMPEDUSA
CWY 08
CWY 26
12_rwy0826
3_rwy0826
9 _rwy0826
THR26
THRO8

Aggiornamento

03/04/2012
03/04/2012
03/04/2012
03/04/2012
03/04/2012
03/04/2012
03/04/2012
03/04/2012






